amount not to exceed $200,000.00 (Two Hundred Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents). The total 

compensation, including reimbursement for actual expenses, the RUA will pay Consultant 

pursuant to the Agreement as amended by this Fifth Amendment shall not exceed $662,600.00 

(Six Hundred Sixty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents). 

3.3 Time for Performance. The time to complete the additional services included in the 

Fifth Amendment shall begin immediately upon execution of the Fifth Amendment. The Term of 

this Agreement shall be extended through June 30, 2027.